
7ème RALLYE HISTORIQUE DU DAUPHINE VHRS

30/04/2017 9:59:53
ETAPE 1 COMPLETE
POS  NUM CLA PILOTE - COPILOTE (ASA) VOITURE TOTAL PEN CS01A

LE PETIT PARIS 

CS01B CS01C CS01D CS01E CS01F CS01G TR  1 POS 1 CS02A

LES FAUCONS    

CS02B CS02C CS02D CS02E CS02F CS02G CS02H TR  2 POS 2 CS03A

BEZAUDUN       
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1 63 I   PETIT-PROST - BOINE     FORD RS 2000                38.2        0      0.8      0.8     -0.9      1.1      2.5      4.0     -0.1     10.2        9     -0.1     -1.3      0.9      0.3      0.3     -0.5     -1.4     -0.3      5.1        1      1.7     -0.4      0.7     -0.4 63

2 70 J1  OLIVIER - AGRELO(0804)  VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI         44.0        0      0.8     -0.6     -0.1      1.0     -2.9     -3.4     -4.2     13.0       12      0.0     -0.5      0.1      0.9      1.3     -2.8     -1.4     -0.9      7.9        3      1.1      1.0      2.1      0.1 70

3 73 P   MOULIN - MOULIN         PORSCHE 911 SC              51.6        0      0.5      0.0     -2.1     -0.9     -4.0      0.4     -1.7      9.6        6     -0.1     -1.2      1.4      1.2      2.2     -1.1     -4.3     -2.3     13.8        6     -0.1     -1.3     -1.8     -2.3 73

4 67 H2  REYNOUARD - GRENIER     PORSCHE 911                 52.1        0      0.9      2.5      0.3      2.1     -1.0      1.4      1.6      9.8        7      0.6     -0.5      1.1      1.3      6.5      0.0     -1.0      0.0     11.0        4      3.3      3.7      2.2      1.7 67

5 79 J2  FIORAVANTI - DEBECH     PEUGEOT 205                 53.1        0      0.6      0.5     -1.7     -0.8     -1.9      0.6     -1.1      7.2        4      0.3      0.4      0.3      0.2      3.5     -1.9     -3.1     -4.4     14.1        8      1.8     -0.1      0.9     -2.3 79

6 64 I   HASLER - TERNIER        FORD ESCORT RS 2000         55.8        0      0.4     -0.6     -0.9     -0.8     -1.0      0.0     -0.2      3.9        1      0.2     -0.9     -0.4      0.2      1.4     -1.1     -0.8     -1.2      6.2        2      0.5     -1.7      0.7      0.5 64

7 83 I   FOSSA - FINE(0762)      PORSCHE 911 SC              56.8        0      0.5     -0.6     -1.4     -0.9     -3.0     -1.9     -1.5      9.8        8      0.1     -0.4     -1.4     -1.3     -1.1     -7.4     -5.8     -3.4     20.9       13      1.1     -0.8     -0.1     -0.4 83

8 74 H1  MORENT - COLLET         BMW 2002 TII                78.2        0      0.4      0.1     -2.2      0.7      0.5     -1.0     -2.0      6.9        2      1.4     -1.6      1.6      2.2      2.2      5.1     15.9      3.4     33.4       19      2.1      1.5      1.1      1.7 74

9 51 H2  LEMOINE - SANCHIZ       PORSCHE 911 SC              79.0        0      0.7      1.9      1.6      3.5      0.2      5.0      9.3     22.2       20      2.0     -0.2      0.7      2.1      6.6     -0.4     -2.2     -1.0     15.2       10      4.6      3.8      2.0      1.7 51

10 53 J1  BOURCY - DUPOUX         PEUGEOT 205 GTI             84.2        0      0.6      0.7     -1.7      2.3     -2.2      0.6     -0.7      8.8        5      0.4     -1.7      1.4     -0.8      5.6      1.2     -6.4     -5.1     22.6       14      3.3      3.2      2.2     -1.8 53

11 75 J1  VEYRET - VEYRET         VOLKSWAGEN SANTANA          86.4        0      1.7      1.6      1.2      4.8      1.0      2.8      2.6     15.7       14      1.4      0.5      1.6      3.0      5.3      0.8      0.7      0.7     14.0        7      2.8      5.2      5.7      2.5 75

12 87 J1  CHABAS - ARRIBERT-NARCES PEUGEOT 205                104.1        0     -8.8     -5.9     -4.3     -1.4     -0.1      2.3      3.0     25.8       22      0.5     -2.3      1.0      2.3      6.2     -0.5     -1.2     -0.3     14.3        9      3.7      5.6      2.8      1.5 87

13 55 I   DEJOURS - PREVOTAT      PORSCHE 911 SC             114.6       10     -4.0      1.0     -1.6      0.1     -5.8     -0.7     -0.8     14.0       13     -0.5     -2.1      1.0     -3.4      4.4     -3.4    -10.7     -8.4     33.9       21      4.0      5.3      3.5     -2.6 55

14 84 I   CLUSEL - BERRUET        BMW 320                    125.1        0      0.4      0.5      0.8      3.3     -4.0     -7.8     -1.1     17.9       16      1.2     -1.8     -1.3     -1.6      2.3     -2.9     -3.0     -2.9     17.0       11      5.7     10.5     12.6     -0.5 84

15 80 J1  REYMONDON - REYMONDON   RENAULT R5 ALPINE TU       130.7        0     -0.3     -0.1     -4.3     -3.9      0.8      2.4      0.2     12.0       10     -0.7     -2.8      1.9      1.5      2.5      1.8     -0.2      1.4     12.8        5      1.1      0.1      2.9      5.7 80

16 90 I   BONNEFOIS - BERNARD     FIAT 131 RACING            137.4        0     -2.8      2.3      0.8      3.8     -0.4      3.3      4.6     18.0       17      0.5     -1.3      3.7      3.7      9.3      5.3     -1.2      2.3     27.3       16      4.9      6.9      6.2      1.6 90

17 92 F   BRAJKOVIC - DUFRASNE    ALFA ROMéO GIULIA GT       148.5        0      0.3      3.5      3.6      8.8      4.9      3.4      0.3     24.8       21      4.5      1.3      3.6      4.1      9.3      5.1      2.6      3.2     33.7       20      6.8      9.1      8.8      0.8 92

18 69 J1  BODEREAU - BERSANI      FIAT RITMO ABARTH          150.4        0      0.9      2.3      1.5      6.6      1.6      2.6      1.2     16.7       15      1.2      1.2      4.7      3.0      6.4      1.4     -0.3      5.1     23.3       15      6.1     11.0     15.1      2.6 69

19 94 I   VERDIELL - IVALDI(0508) AUTOBIANCHI A112 AB        172.6        0     -0.9      1.4     -0.9      0.8     -5.0     -1.5     -1.8     12.3       11      3.3     -1.0      0.0      0.0      2.0     -5.1     -6.9     -0.7     19.0       12      8.5     16.1     20.4      1.8 94

20 82 J1  LAGARRIGUE - LAGARRIGUE PORSCHE 911 SC             231.6        0      1.9      3.8      4.4      9.6      7.2      5.1      2.7     34.7       27      1.9      0.4      2.2      2.9     11.6     11.3     -0.1     -1.3     31.7       18     10.1     11.6     11.8      0.3 82

21 68 G1  FEUCHOT - FEUCHOT(0508) PORSCHE 911 E              237.9        0      3.3      2.8      0.8      4.1      2.7      6.3      6.9     26.9       24      2.0     -4.7     -1.9      4.1     12.8     15.0      4.2      5.8     50.5       22      6.6      9.5     11.6      2.6 68

22 77 J1  BIOT - BIOT             PEUGEOT 104 ZS             263.6        0      2.9      4.8      5.3      8.0      5.5     11.5     11.7     49.7       29      2.2      2.2      4.9     13.0     14.5     12.0     10.9     10.4     70.1       23      4.5      6.5      6.4      5.9 77

23 71 J2  DAVID - CAUDERLIER-GIBO. PEUGEOT 405                287.1        0      0.7      4.5      6.2     11.6     15.4     16.5      9.1     64.0       30      0.8      0.2      1.9      1.1     10.8     11.9      3.2     -0.6     30.5       17      6.7     14.8     20.1      0.3 71

24 52 I   HIRBE - LASAREFF        PORSCHE 911 SC             333.0        0      0.5      2.1      1.8      7.1      4.8      4.2      1.1     21.6       19      0.9      0.9      2.9      0.6     13.2     26.3     20.4     12.5     77.7       24      4.5      7.7     10.4     -5.3 52

25 58 J2  FLORENTIN - PERRET(0507) BMW M3                     365.8        0     -4.4     -3.6     -1.7      1.6     -1.2      1.3      5.0     18.8       18    -11.2     -0.7      3.4      1.9     23.8     27.7     19.5     11.7     99.9       26      3.5      6.4      8.6      2.1 58

26 60 H2  TARABBIA - REYBAUD      PORSCHE 911 CARRERA        392.5        0     -5.4     -3.0     -4.0     -0.1     -3.6     -4.8    -11.8     32.7       25    -22.0    -22.4    -25.6    -15.6     10.2     19.4     17.1     19.7    152.0       31      2.0      3.1      5.0     -5.3 60

27 61 H2  LAPENE - BAUZIL         FIAT X 1/9                 446.8        0      3.9     -0.8     -0.4      4.4      4.0      5.2     -7.5     26.2       23     -4.1     -1.4      2.4      4.6     20.6     31.8     30.1     52.7    147.7       30      8.2     14.0     17.0     -1.7 61

28 65 I   GUILLAUME - CAILLE(0511) OPEL ASCONA                464.8        0     12.7     32.9     45.4     52.7     56.3     52.8     60.4    313.2       39      9.6      7.1      9.1     11.2     15.9      9.8      7.4      9.6     79.7       25      3.2      6.8      9.8     -0.4 65

29 59 J2  GAY - BONNIER(0521)     PEUGEOT 309 GTI            530.8        0     -2.8    -10.6     -7.2     -0.9      3.8      5.9     -2.7     33.9       26    -24.6    -30.1    -43.8    -51.5    -23.1    -10.1    -17.3    -25.7    226.2       35      9.9     17.6     26.4     14.0 59

30 62 H1  CARLES - SOTTET         ALFA ROMéO GIULIA SU       574.8       40      0.6      0.5     -2.0      0.3     -3.0      0.1     -0.6      7.1        3    -22.7    -28.5    -24.7    -23.4    -14.4    -15.6    -22.5    -22.7    174.5       34      2.2      4.1      8.8    -15.4 62

31 93 J1  VITALIEN - COSTE        MINI                       577.6        0    -13.5     -7.5    -11.5     -5.5    -16.2    -20.8    -46.4    121.4       33    -14.6     -0.5      0.3     -5.0      0.1    -24.3    -45.0    -46.9    136.7       29     16.9     24.5     35.9     10.0 93

32 88 H2  MASSON  - CHAPOTOT      OPEL KADETT C GTE          652.5        0     -2.4     -5.1     -1.3      4.9      8.2      7.7     -6.0     35.6       28     -8.6    -14.7    -23.8    -35.9    -30.0    -37.1    -40.3    -37.9    228.3       37      6.8     13.7      9.3      9.0 88

33 78 G1  BARTHELEMY - DEUIL      TRIUMPH GT6 MK2            666.6        0      1.3      1.1      7.6     16.3     27.0     32.7     29.8    115.8       32    -18.7    -20.7    -25.6    -25.3     -4.2     18.9     13.3      8.3    135.0       28     13.1     26.2     36.6     23.5 78

34 86 J2  BADAN  - SOULIER        BMW M3 E30 SPORT           722.8       40     -5.1    -11.1     -0.1      8.5     15.6     32.0     53.0    125.4       34    -19.1    -22.0    -33.4    -42.8    -20.3     -3.2     -6.3     -5.0    152.1       32      8.5     16.3     18.8     16.7 86

35 57 J2  MARZE - MARZE(0508)     RENAULT 5 GT TURBO         966.1        0     22.0     12.6     12.1     17.1     15.8     14.2      5.1     98.9       31     41.9     46.3     55.2     58.3     71.5     74.6     65.8     58.6    472.2       38      8.7     26.9     60.1     54.2 57

36 85 I   D'INDY - TRESCA         VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI       1243.7        0      8.5     12.9     23.7     44.5     61.3     67.3     62.1    280.3       38    -14.4    -12.5    -11.7    -10.8      8.0     35.4     37.5     35.2    165.5       33     11.6     24.4     40.3     91.1 85

37 56 J2  SCHREIBER - SCHREIBER   AUDI QUATTRO              1372.3      150     -8.5    -24.8    -26.8    -23.2    -30.0    -32.7    -46.4    192.4       36    -28.9    -40.8    -56.8    -72.8    -68.2    -72.9    -84.3    -88.8    513.5       39      1.6      0.3     -1.8     -1.2 56

38 81 G1  CHURCH.-MSA BART.(SUISS) TRIUMPH VITESSE           1411.8        0      2.5      8.0     21.9     34.0     54.5     63.9     74.5    259.3       37    -16.1    -17.6    -13.2     -5.2     20.7     49.2     50.3     56.0    228.3       36     19.5     42.0     64.2     72.6 81

39 54 J2  ROCHEGUDE - DEGUILHEM   PEUGEOT 205 GTI           7007.4        0      2.0      3.6     16.7     27.7     31.1     31.7     24.9    137.7       35    -12.3     -3.1     11.0      1.0      9.7      9.7     34.5     45.9    127.2       27      7.5     11.0      8.2     -1.8 54

40 76 J2  ARNOULD - PEPIN         LANCIA DELTA INTéGRAL    28801.8        0      1.0      0.8    800.0    800.0    800.0    800.0    800.0   4001.8       40    800.0    800.0    800.0    800.0    800.0    800.0    800.0    800.0   6400.0       40    800.0    800.0    800.0    800.0 76
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7ème RALLYE HISTORIQUE DU DAUPHINE VHRS

30/04/2017 9:59:53
ETAPE 1 COMPLETE
POS  NUM CLA PILOTE - COPILOTE (ASA) VOITURE TR  3 POS 3 CS04A

LE PETIT PARIS 

CS04B CS04C CS04D CS04E CS04F CS04G TR  4 POS 4 CS05A

LES FAUCONS    

CS05B CS05C CS05D CS05E CS05F CS05G TR  5 POS 5 CS06A

BEZAUDUN-LA CHA
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1 63 I   PETIT-PROST - BOINE     FORD RS 2000                 3.2        2      0.6      0.7      1.3     -0.1      1.7      1.9      3.1      9.4       10      1.1      0.2      0.8      2.0      1.2     -1.7     -0.6      7.6        4      0.9     -0.7      0.9      0.0      0.2 63

2 70 J1  OLIVIER - AGRELO(0804)  VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI          4.3        4      0.6     -0.4      1.7     -0.9     -0.4     -0.9     -0.5      5.4        2      0.4      1.1      0.5      1.1      1.3     -0.9     -1.1      6.4        3      2.3      1.8      2.1      0.3      0.5 70

3 73 P   MOULIN - MOULIN         PORSCHE 911 SC               5.5        7     -0.1     -0.3      1.5     -1.5     -2.2     -0.3      1.0      6.9        4      0.3      0.6      1.4      2.3      1.2     -4.1     -1.8     11.7        8      0.6     -0.4     -0.2     -2.2     -0.7 73

4 67 H2  REYNOUARD - GRENIER     PORSCHE 911                 10.9       11     -0.5      1.6      1.9     -0.3     -0.7     -0.9      0.5      6.4        3      0.4      0.3      0.9      2.8     -0.1     -1.2     -0.6      6.3        2      1.3      2.9      0.8      0.9      1.8 67

5 79 J2  FIORAVANTI - DEBECH     PEUGEOT 205                  5.1        6      0.3      0.4      0.8     -2.2     -1.7     -2.3     -0.1      7.8        7      0.6      0.7      0.2      2.0     -0.2     -4.3     -2.7     10.7        6      2.0      1.7      0.6     -2.6     -1.3 79

6 64 I   HASLER - TERNIER        FORD ESCORT RS 2000          3.4        3    -13.2    -17.3      1.1     -1.0     -0.5     -0.5     -0.3     33.9       21      0.1     -0.4     -0.3      2.3      0.2     -1.1     -1.2      5.6        1      1.9     -0.3      0.5      0.0      0.1 64

7 83 I   FOSSA - FINE(0762)      PORSCHE 911 SC               2.4        1      0.8      0.5      1.3     -1.2     -0.2     -0.3      0.3      4.6        1      0.5      1.3     -0.6      0.4     -0.2     -2.3     -3.2      8.5        5      2.4      4.6      3.1     -0.3     -0.2 83

8 74 H1  MORENT - COLLET         BMW 2002 TII                 6.4        8      0.8      1.1      1.8     -1.0      0.8      0.4      1.9      7.8        6      1.2      0.3      2.0      2.9      2.3      1.5      3.1     13.3       10      2.1      1.7      2.7      2.4      1.5 74

9 51 H2  LEMOINE - SANCHIZ       PORSCHE 911 SC              12.1       12     -0.4      1.5      3.4      3.8      0.3      0.1      2.6     12.1       12      0.8      1.7      0.9      3.6      0.6     -4.1      0.3     12.0        9      2.4      1.1     -0.1      0.5      1.3 51

10 53 J1  BOURCY - DUPOUX         PEUGEOT 205 GTI             10.5       10      0.4      0.8      0.7      0.2     -2.5     -1.9     -1.7      8.2        8      0.4     -0.2     -0.2      5.1      1.7     -4.9     -4.8     17.3       14      2.8      5.4      5.0     -1.6     -2.0 53

11 75 J1  VEYRET - VEYRET         VOLKSWAGEN SANTANA          16.2       16      0.6      1.5      2.6      2.9      0.4     -0.5      1.9     10.4       11      1.5     -0.6      2.4      7.6      3.3     -1.5     -0.5     17.4       15      1.6      4.0      6.3      0.7      0.1 75

12 87 J1  CHABAS - ARRIBERT-NARCES PEUGEOT 205                 13.6       13      0.1      1.3      1.8      2.3      0.1      0.0      1.6      7.2        5      0.9      1.6      1.7      7.1      2.3     -1.0      0.3     14.9       11      4.2      9.9     12.6      1.1      0.5 87

13 55 I   DEJOURS - PREVOTAT      PORSCHE 911 SC              15.4       14      0.3      0.3      0.2     -0.4     -2.2     -3.0     -1.9      8.3        9      0.6     -1.9     -0.7      2.8     -2.2     -8.0     -6.5     22.7       18      2.5      3.1      0.0     -2.3     -2.4 55

14 84 I   CLUSEL - BERRUET        BMW 320                     29.3       24     -1.2      1.2      2.3      2.4     -2.8     -2.4     -3.9     16.2       16      0.2      0.7     -0.6      1.3     -1.3     -6.0     -5.3     15.4       13      3.4      9.3     12.1     -2.1     -2.4 84

15 80 J1  REYMONDON - REYMONDON   RENAULT R5 ALPINE TU         9.8        9     -9.9     -9.1     -3.5     -3.6    -11.9    -14.0     -8.9     60.9       30      0.1     -0.5      2.9      6.5      1.6     -3.4     -0.3     15.3       12      2.6      2.4      4.2      4.1      6.6 80

16 90 I   BONNEFOIS - BERNARD     FIAT 131 RACING             19.6       17      1.4      2.5      3.8      4.0     -1.0     -2.1     -0.4     15.2       15      0.5     -2.7      2.9      9.0      6.2     -0.4      4.3     26.0       20      4.9     11.0     12.4     -1.3      1.7 90

17 92 F   BRAJKOVIC - DUFRASNE    ALFA ROMéO GIULIA GT        25.5       21      2.0      2.9      7.6      4.8      1.4      1.9      2.1     22.7       17      1.3      3.3      5.0      5.3      2.5      0.5      1.8     19.7       17      4.2      6.4      5.5      1.5      4.5 92

18 69 J1  BODEREAU - BERSANI      FIAT RITMO ABARTH           34.8       28      1.0      1.6      3.8      4.8      1.2      0.8      1.9     15.1       14      0.4      2.4      3.6      8.1      6.1      1.6      2.5     24.7       19      5.6     11.3     15.7      1.2      2.0 69

19 94 I   VERDIELL - IVALDI(0508) AUTOBIANCHI A112 AB         46.8       32      1.7      0.3      0.2      0.0     -6.8     -8.3     -7.0     24.3       18      0.2     -0.1     -2.4      1.7     -4.3     -8.5     -0.2     17.4       16      6.3     15.9     22.5      5.5      2.6 94

20 82 J1  LAGARRIGUE - LAGARRIGUE PORSCHE 911 SC              33.8       27      1.2      3.0      5.5      7.1      4.1     -0.6      3.7     25.2       19      1.9      1.1      2.2     17.3     23.0     13.6      2.9     62.0       24      7.9     14.4     19.1     -2.4      0.4 82

21 68 G1  FEUCHOT - FEUCHOT(0508) PORSCHE 911 E               30.3       25     -2.3      4.9      6.8      6.9      4.6      4.6      8.6     38.7       24      3.0      1.6      5.0     14.5      9.1      6.6      7.8     47.6       23      4.7     11.7     20.6      3.1      3.8 68

22 77 J1  BIOT - BIOT             PEUGEOT 104 ZS              23.3       20      2.1      4.4      5.5      6.7      4.6      9.9     13.5     46.7       27      1.0      2.0      3.3     13.3      8.9      6.6      6.1     41.2       22      4.4      8.1     11.3      2.3      6.5 77

23 71 J2  DAVID - CAUDERLIER-GIBO. PEUGEOT 405                 41.9       31     -1.0      2.5      9.5     14.3     14.7     12.8      8.7     63.5       31     -0.1     -0.9      0.4     11.2     14.7      7.1     -1.7     36.1       21      3.5     13.3     24.3      6.6      3.4 71

24 52 I   HIRBE - LASAREFF        PORSCHE 911 SC              27.9       22      0.5      3.3      9.7     12.4     13.2     10.8      5.4     55.3       28      1.2      0.7      3.2     18.8     30.7     29.0     26.4    110.0       29      4.3     12.7     17.2     -4.0     -2.3 52

25 58 J2  FLORENTIN - PERRET(0507) BMW M3                      20.6       19      6.7     10.1     15.4     18.5     19.2     16.1     12.4     98.4       36      0.1      1.8      2.1     19.9     25.3     16.9      9.0     75.1       25      6.6     15.4     22.8      5.3      2.9 58

26 60 H2  TARABBIA - REYBAUD      PORSCHE 911 CARRERA         15.4       15    -10.6    -10.8     -1.7     -0.8     -4.4     -7.1    -11.3     46.7       26    -19.4    -20.4    -29.8    -17.7     -6.1     -4.5      1.4     99.3       26      3.7      6.0      4.5    -15.1    -17.1 60

27 61 H2  LAPENE - BAUZIL         FIAT X 1/9                  40.9       30     -9.5    -13.5     -7.2     -5.8    -10.3    -13.2    -12.7     72.2       34      0.2      4.7      8.9     18.8     23.2     14.2     38.3    108.3       28      7.4     15.9     19.6      4.4      4.2 61

28 65 I   GUILLAUME - CAILLE(0511) OPEL ASCONA                 20.2       18     -0.8      0.7      1.3      0.5     -2.7     -3.4     -3.0     12.4       13     -0.1      0.5      0.3      4.9      0.1     -3.8     -1.7     11.4        7      2.2      5.6     13.2     -4.5     -2.4 65

29 59 J2  GAY - BONNIER(0521)     PEUGEOT 309 GTI             67.9       34     -8.5    -12.5     -6.0     -1.1      2.1      0.6     -5.4     36.2       22    -18.9    -19.6    -24.3    -13.1     -3.6     -8.5    -14.4    102.4       27      4.4     14.4     25.2     10.3      9.9 59

30 62 H1  CARLES - SOTTET         ALFA ROMéO GIULIA SU        30.5       26    -10.6    -12.7     -6.2     -1.6     -0.1     -0.6     -5.5     37.3       23    -22.1    -27.1    -38.7    -29.3    -28.0    -38.6    -51.1    234.9       37      3.4      6.3      7.9    -14.4    -18.5 62

31 93 J1  VITALIEN - COSTE        MINI                        87.3       35     -6.8      1.7     -1.7     -4.3    -14.0    -20.0    -15.9     64.4       32     -0.8      1.7     -0.8     -1.5    -20.4    -46.1    -49.8    121.1       30      2.6      6.7     13.0     -9.2    -15.2 93

32 88 H2  MASSON  - CHAPOTOT      OPEL KADETT C GTE           38.8       29     -3.8     -4.0     -0.2      3.3      2.5     -0.8    -14.1     28.7       20     -9.4    -13.0    -26.3    -34.1    -37.1    -48.5    -39.5    207.9       35      3.9     13.9     33.4     30.0     32.0 88

33 78 G1  BARTHELEMY - DEUIL      TRIUMPH GT6 MK2             99.4       36     -5.7     -6.1      2.6      8.1     12.8     13.2     11.9     60.4       29    -18.7    -21.3    -28.7    -21.6    -11.8    -19.4    -28.1    149.6       32      8.8     25.0     36.3     19.7     16.6 78

34 86 J2  BADAN  - SOULIER        BMW M3 E30 SPORT            60.3       33     -7.2     -8.7      3.5     11.1     19.9     20.0     26.3     96.7       35    -23.2    -25.2    -30.7      7.7     29.0     27.8     29.4    173.0       33      6.9     19.0     25.9     10.5     13.0 86

35 57 J2  MARZE - MARZE(0508)     RENAULT 5 GT TURBO         149.9       37     -4.1      0.7      8.9     13.8     15.5     14.1     12.5     69.6       33    -10.3     -7.2      1.4     23.2     30.9     27.3     22.9    123.2       31      4.8     14.7     23.7      5.7      3.4 57

36 85 I   D'INDY - TRESCA         VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI        167.4       38     -3.6     -0.6     16.9     27.7     39.3     41.6     41.4    171.1       38    -22.8    -22.1    -22.2    -28.5    -22.6    -30.2    -40.3    188.7       34      7.5     45.4     72.8     71.3     73.7 85

37 56 J2  SCHREIBER - SCHREIBER   AUDI QUATTRO                 4.9        5    -14.1    -19.5    -15.9    -15.6    -18.6    -22.0    -28.9    134.6       37    -27.6    -31.7    -45.5    -48.8    -50.9    -63.5    -64.4    332.4       38      2.0      6.5     10.3    -11.5    -14.2 56

38 81 G1  CHURCH.-MSA BART.(SUISS) TRIUMPH VITESSE            198.3       39      1.5      6.4     22.4     34.7     51.5     57.2     68.8    242.5       39    -17.3    -16.7     -9.1     23.8     46.8     51.8     56.5    222.0       36     12.5     40.6     68.4     67.7     72.2 81

39 54 J2  ROCHEGUDE - DEGUILHEM   PEUGEOT 205 GTI             28.5       23      0.6      2.9      7.6     11.1     10.2      7.1     -0.4     39.9       25    -12.1     -4.4      0.3    257.3    800.0    800.0    800.0   2674.1       39    800.0    800.0    800.0    800.0    800.0 54

40 76 J2  ARNOULD - PEPIN         LANCIA DELTA INTéGRAL     3200.0       40    800.0    800.0    800.0    800.0    800.0    800.0    800.0   5600.0       40    800.0    800.0    800.0    800.0    800.0    800.0    800.0   5600.0       40    800.0    800.0    800.0    800.0    800.0 76
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7ème RALLYE HISTORIQUE DU DAUPHINE VHRS

30/04/2017 9:59:53
ETAPE 1 COMPLETE
POS  NUM CLA PILOTE - COPILOTE (ASA) VOITURE TR  6 POS 6 NUM

1 63 I   PETIT-PROST - BOINE     FORD RS 2000                 2.7        1 63

2 70 J1  OLIVIER - AGRELO(0804)  VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI          7.0        5 70

3 73 P   MOULIN - MOULIN         PORSCHE 911 SC               4.1        3 73

4 67 H2  REYNOUARD - GRENIER     PORSCHE 911                  7.7        6 67

5 79 J2  FIORAVANTI - DEBECH     PEUGEOT 205                  8.2        7 79

6 64 I   HASLER - TERNIER        FORD ESCORT RS 2000          2.8        2 64

7 83 I   FOSSA - FINE(0762)      PORSCHE 911 SC              10.6       10 83

8 74 H1  MORENT - COLLET         BMW 2002 TII                10.4        9 74

9 51 H2  LEMOINE - SANCHIZ       PORSCHE 911 SC               5.4        4 51

10 53 J1  BOURCY - DUPOUX         PEUGEOT 205 GTI             16.8       12 53

11 75 J1  VEYRET - VEYRET         VOLKSWAGEN SANTANA          12.7       11 75

12 87 J1  CHABAS - ARRIBERT-NARCES PEUGEOT 205                 28.3       16 87

13 55 I   DEJOURS - PREVOTAT      PORSCHE 911 SC              10.3        8 55

14 84 I   CLUSEL - BERRUET        BMW 320                     29.3       17 84

15 80 J1  REYMONDON - REYMONDON   RENAULT R5 ALPINE TU        19.9       13 80

16 90 I   BONNEFOIS - BERNARD     FIAT 131 RACING             31.3       18 90

17 92 F   BRAJKOVIC - DUFRASNE    ALFA ROMéO GIULIA GT        22.1       14 92

18 69 J1  BODEREAU - BERSANI      FIAT RITMO ABARTH           35.8       20 69

19 94 I   VERDIELL - IVALDI(0508) AUTOBIANCHI A112 AB         52.8       31 94

20 82 J1  LAGARRIGUE - LAGARRIGUE PORSCHE 911 SC              44.2       23 82

21 68 G1  FEUCHOT - FEUCHOT(0508) PORSCHE 911 E               43.9       22 68

22 77 J1  BIOT - BIOT             PEUGEOT 104 ZS              32.6       19 77

23 71 J2  DAVID - CAUDERLIER-GIBO. PEUGEOT 405                 51.1       28 71

24 52 I   HIRBE - LASAREFF        PORSCHE 911 SC              40.5       21 52

25 58 J2  FLORENTIN - PERRET(0507) BMW M3                      53.0       32 58

26 60 H2  TARABBIA - REYBAUD      PORSCHE 911 CARRERA         46.4       25 60

27 61 H2  LAPENE - BAUZIL         FIAT X 1/9                  51.5       29 61

28 65 I   GUILLAUME - CAILLE(0511) OPEL ASCONA                 27.9       15 65

29 59 J2  GAY - BONNIER(0521)     PEUGEOT 309 GTI             64.2       33 59

30 62 H1  CARLES - SOTTET         ALFA ROMéO GIULIA SU        50.5       27 62

31 93 J1  VITALIEN - COSTE        MINI                        46.7       26 93

32 88 H2  MASSON  - CHAPOTOT      OPEL KADETT C GTE          113.2       36 88

33 78 G1  BARTHELEMY - DEUIL      TRIUMPH GT6 MK2            106.4       35 78

34 86 J2  BADAN  - SOULIER        BMW M3 E30 SPORT            75.3       34 86

35 57 J2  MARZE - MARZE(0508)     RENAULT 5 GT TURBO          52.3       30 57

36 85 I   D'INDY - TRESCA         VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI        270.7       38 85

37 56 J2  SCHREIBER - SCHREIBER   AUDI QUATTRO                44.5       24 56

38 81 G1  CHURCH.-MSA BART.(SUISS) TRIUMPH VITESSE            261.4       37 81

39 54 J2  ROCHEGUDE - DEGUILHEM   PEUGEOT 205 GTI           4000.0       39 54

40 76 J2  ARNOULD - PEPIN         LANCIA DELTA INTéGRAL     4000.0       40 76
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